HOT DRINKS

Milk Coffee cup / pot 50.00 / 110.00
Black Coffee cup / pot 50.00 / 110.00
Masala Chai cup / pot 50.00 [ 110.00
(A local recipe using spices, cardamom and ginger) Ahome away from home

Black Tea cup / pot 50.00 [ 110.00
Lemon Ginger Honey Tea cup / pot 70.00 [ 145.00

Green Tea cup / pot 70.00 [ 145.00 HOTEL FIFU
Fresh Mint Tea 70.00/145.00

Hot Chocolate Glass 90.00
Milk Glass 70.00

SOFT DRINKS

Mineral Water (1L)

Lemon Soda (30ooml)

Coke/Fanta/Sprite (30o0ml)
Coke Diet (300ml)

Juice Canned (30oml)
(Orange / Mango / Pineapple / Apple)

Tonic Water (30oml)




Lassi

Sweet or Salty

Coffee

Chocolate

Pineapple / Banana / Apple

Mixed Fruit topped with Dried Fruit

Milkshakes

Cold Coffee
Banana / Apple / Pineapple
Mixed Fruit topped with Dried Fruit

Yoghurt

Plain / Sweet / Salty
Banana / Pineapple / Mixed Fruit

Pancakes

Plain

Lemon and Sugar

Chocolate / Banana / Pineapple /
Apple /Jam [ Honey

Mixed Fruit

Porndge

Plain / Sugar
Banana / Pineapple / Apple
Mixed Fruit (Topped with dried fruits)

80.00

95.00
95.00

95.00
115.00

90.00

95.00
115.00

90.00
135.00

140.00
160.00

160.00
180.00

120.00
160.00
180.00

Muesh

Plain

With milk or yoghurt

Banana / Pineapple / Apple

Mixed Fruit (Topped with dried fruits)

Cornflakes

Plain

Milk / Curd

Banana / Pineapple / Apple
Mixed or Dried Fruit

EFgg Dishes

Fried / Poached / Scrambled
with Onion /Tomato / Mushroom / Mix Veg / Cheese

Boiled Egg (2pieces)

Plain Omelette

Tomato and Onion Omelette

Veg and Cheese Omelette

Masala Omelette

(Onion and Tomatoes with Indian spices)
French Toast

(4 pieces of Toast with Egg and Sugar)

Toast with Butter/Jam/Honey

110.00
160.00
180.00
195.00

95.00
130.00

160.00
180.00

140.00
170.00

95.00

115.00

140.00

170.00

160.00

170.00

130.00




Snacks Pasta
Pakora-Onion / Potato / Paneer / Mixed Veg 160.00 Macaroni with Cheese or Tomato Sauce 225.00
Dried Fruit Bowl 185.00 White Sauce and Herbs 245.00
Peanut Masala 185.00 Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce and Herbs 260.00
French Fry 160.00 +Onion, Mushrooms, Veg, Olive 45.00
Masala Papad 80.00 Boiled or Mashed Potatoes with Butter 190.00
Egg Bhuji 170.00 +Mushrooms and Cheese 45.00
Sandwich :
Pizza
Cheese Sandwich 150.00
Cheese with Tomato or Onion 170.00 Margarita 265.00
Veg and Cheese 170.00 Onion 280.00
Egg and Cheese 180.00 Mushroom 290.00
Paneer Bhurji Grilled Sandwich 225.00 Mixed Vegetable 290.00
Rice
Soup
Plain Ri .
Tomato 160.00 amn |.ce 12500
Veaetabl Jeera Rice 140.00
egetable 175-00 Garlic Chili Fried Rice 200.00
Veg Sweet corn 180.00 . . .
Mix. Veg Fried Rice 225.00
Veg Noodle 180.00 . .
Egg Fried Rice 230.00
Hot and Sour 185.00
Veg Pullao 225.00
Kashmiri Pullao 255.00
Salad Paneer Pullao 230.00
Onion, Tomato, Carrot and Cucumber 140.00 Thali
Russian Salad 180.00 . . .
| li salad Fifu Special Thali 400.00
sra.e Isala 170.00 (Paneer butter masala, malaiKofta, dal fry, kashmiri pullao, plain yoghurt
Fruit Salad (Seasonal fruits) 225.00 papad-dum, fruits)
Jaisalmeri Thali 375.00
( ker sangari, gatta Curry, veg raita, dal, plain rice, roti, roasted papad, veg salad )




Raj asthani Fresh Vegetable Raita 170.00

Gatta Curry 260.00 ;fe.aszlnizll vege;ablgels tolspe.cé with fresh yoghurt)

. ried Vegetable Raita 170.00
(Sma.” dumplings of ground flour) (Seasonal vggetables fried with Indian spices mixed into fresh yoghurt) ¢
Kaleaera 260.00 Egg Curry 240.00
(Pakora with yoghurt sauce) (Boiled eggs cooked in a curry sauce)
Ker Sangri 270.00 Dal Fry 180.00
(Typical vegetables of the Thar Desert with beans and nuts) (Yellow boiled lentils fried with Indian spices)
Khichdi, Kadi, Papad and Buttermilk 300.00 Jeera Allu 180.00
(Lentils and rice with yoghurt sauce) (A dry curry of potato fried with cumin seed)
Dal BatiChurma and Rice 450.00 Allu Gobhi 210.00

(Balls of wheat flour baked in tandoor with garlic chutney) (A dry curry of potato and cauliflower fried with Indian spices)

Mutter Mushroom Curry 240.00
Indlan (Mushroom and green peas cooked in a curry sauce)
. Mushroom Curry 240.00
Kadai Paneer 240.00 (Fried mushrooms (champignons) with curry sauce)
(Cooked with onion, capsicum in a fresh tomato gravy)
Paneer Butter Masala 240.00 Indian Breads
(Soft cheese cooked in butter curry sauce) Naan Plain 65.00
Paneer Bhurji , o 280.00 -Butter / Cheese [ Vegetable / Garlic Naan 115.00
(Crumbled cheese simmered in spicy tomato gravy ) i Plain / Butter 20.00 | 25.00
Palak Paneer 240.00 Mol AR utte : >
(Spinach with coated cheese) Papadum Plain 25.00
Mutter Panner 24,0.00 Allu Parantha 115.00
(Green peas and soft cheese in a curry sauce) Paneer Parantha 115.00
MalaiKofta 240.00 GobhiParantha 115.00
(Potato, soft cheese and dry fruit dumpling in a curry sauce) Onion Parantha 115.00
Dum Allu Kashmiri 240.00 Plain Parantha 86.00
(Boiled potato stuffed with dried fruit and paneer with a curry sauce) '
Stuffed Tomato 240.00
(Stuffed with dried fruits and paneer with a curry sauce) De SSEI t
Veg Kofta 240.00 Custard Plain 90.00
(Boiled veg, cheese, dry fruits, fried balls with curry sauce) Banana / Mixed Fruit 140.00
Mixed Vegetable 210.00 Rice Pudding 150.00
(Seasonal vegetables cooked with Indian spices) Pancake Plain 140.00
Allu Mutter 210.00 .
: Banana/Apple/Pineapple 160.00
(Potato and green peas cooked in a curry sauce) ] !
Kaju Curry S E Mixed FrU|.t Panca.ke 180.00
(Cashew nuts cooked in a curry sauce) Banana Fritters with Honey or Chocolate Sauce 150.00




Breakfast Menu HOTEL FIFU SERVICES
*

IF-Breakfast is included in the room tariff. % Camel Safari % Laund
amel Safari aundry

Breakfast is served from 7am - 10am
¥ Swiss Tent Safari  #Local Sightseeing by Rickshaw

Continental Breakfast includes ¥ Jeep Tour # Taxi Car on Rental
Cornflakes with hot or cold milk

# Cooking Lessons # Local Guide/Language Guide

Toast 4 whole slices

Butter, Jam, Marmalade or Honey * Massage #* Money EXChange
Choice of Egg or Pancake ¥ Doctor on Call
Juice canned
Banana For more information and rates on our services,

I k i
Fruit Salad please ask at reception

Tea, Coffee or Indian Masala Chai

BREAKFAST * 7.30-10am

LUNCH 3¢ 12-3pm
Allu Parantha or GobhiParantha DINNER # 7-10pm

Indian breakfast includes

Curd, Pickle, Canned Juice

Banana & Tea, Coffee or Indian Masala Chai

HOTEL FIFU

We give cooking classes on request, please ask at reception. Opp. Nagar Parishad, Bera Road, Jaisalmer
(Raj.) - 345001 INDIA

hotelfifu@gmail.com | www.hotelfifu.in
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