

 Milk Coffee cup / pot
 50.00 / 110.00
 50.00 / 110.00

 Black Coffee cup / pot
 50.00 / 110.00
 50.00 / 110.00

 Masala Chai cup / pot
 50.00 / 110.00
 50.00 / 110.00

 (A local recipe using spices, cardamom and ginger)
 50.00 / 110.00
 50.00 / 110.00

Black Tea cup / pot	50.00 / 110.00
Lemon Ginger Honey Tea cup / pot	70.00 / 145.00
Green Tea cup / pot	70.00 / 145.00
Fresh Mint Tea	70.00/145.00
Hot Chocolate Glass	90.00
Milk Glass	70.00
IVIIIK GIdSS	70.00

SOFT DRINKS

Mineral Water (1L)	25.00
Lemon Soda (300ml)	80.00
Coke/Fanta/Sprite (300ml)	60.00
Coke Diet (300ml)	90.00
Juice Canned (300ml) (Orange / Mango / Pineapple / Apple)	80.00
Tonic Water (300ml)	90.00



HOTEL FIFU Restaurant Menu



Lassi

Sweet or Salty	80.00
Coffee	95.00
Chocolate	95.00
Pineapple / Banana / Apple	95.00
Mixed Fruit topped with Dried Fruit	115.00

Milkshakes

Cold Coffee	90.00
Banana / Apple / Pineapple	95.00
Mixed Fruit topped with Dried Fruit	115.00

Yoghurt

Plain / Sweet / Salty	90.00
Banana / Pineapple / Mixed Fruit	135.00

Pancakes

Plain	140.00
Lemon and Sugar	160.00
Chocolate / Banana / Pineapple /	
Apple / Jam / Honey	160.00
Mixed Fruit	180.00
Porridge	
Plain / Sugar	120.00
Banana / Pineapple / Apple	160.00
Mixed Fruit (Topped with dried fruits)	180.00

Muesli

Plain	110.00
With milk or yoghurt	160.00
Banana / Pineapple / Apple	180.00
Mixed Fruit (Topped with dried fruits)	195.00

Cornflakes

Plain	95.00
Milk / Curd	130.00
Banana / Pineapple / Apple	160.00
Mixed or Dried Fruit	180.00

Egg Dishes

Fried / Poached / Scrambled with Onion / Tomato / Mushroom / Mix Veg / Cheese	140.00 170.00
Boiled Egg (2pieces)	95.00
Plain Omelette	115.00
Tomato and Onion Omelette	140.00
Veg and Cheese Omelette	170.00
Masala Omelette	
(Onion and Tomatoes with Indian spices)	160.00
French Toast	
(4 pieces of Toast with Egg and Sugar)	170.00
Toast with Butter/Jam/Honey	130.00

Snacks

Pakora-Onion / Potato / Paneer / Mixed Veg	160.00	
Dried Fruit Bowl	185.00	
Peanut Masala	185.00	
French Fry	160.00	
Masala Papad	80.00	
Egg Bhuji	170.00	
Sandwich		
Cheese Sandwich	150.00	
Cheese with Tomato or Onion	170.00	
Veg and Cheese	170.00	
Egg and Cheese	180.00	
Paneer Bhurji Grilled Sandwich	225.00	
Soup		
Tomato	160.00	
Vegetable	175.00	
Veg Sweet corn	180.00	
Veg Noodle	180.00	
Hot and Sour	185.00	
Salad		
Onion, Tomato, Carrot and Cucumber	140.00	
Russian Salad	180.00	
Israeli salad	170.00	
Fruit Salad (Seasonal fruits)	225.00	

Pasta

Macaroni with Cheese or Tomato Sauce	225.00
White Sauce and Herbs	245.00
Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce and Herbs	260.00
+Onion, Mushrooms, Veg, Olive	45.00
Boiled or Mashed Potatoes with Butter	190.00
+Mushrooms and Cheese	45.00

Pizza	
Margarita	265.00
Onion Case Contraction	280.00
Mushroom	290.00
Mixed Vegetable	-
Wixed vegetable	290.00
Rice	
The second s	
Plain Rice	125.00
(GB & DOS V/JEAS	125.00
Jeera Rice	140.00
Garlic Chili Fried Rice	200.00
Mix. Veg Fried Rice	225.00
Egg Fried Rice	230.00
Veg Pullao	225.00
Kashmiri Pullao	255.00
Paneer Pullao	230.00
Thali	

Fifu Special Thali	400.00
(Paneer butter masala, malaiKofta, dal fry, kashmiri pullao, plain yoghurt papad-dum, fruits)	
Jaisalmeri Thali	375.00
(ker sangari, gatta Curry, yeg raita, dal, plain rice, roti, rogsted papad, yeg sal	0.0

Gatta Curry	260.00
(Small dumplings of ground flour)	
KadiPakora	260.00
(Pakora with yoghurt sauce)	
Ker Sangri	270.00
(Typical vegetables of the Thar Desert with beans a	ind nuts)
Khichdi, Kadi, Papad and Buttermilk	300.00
(Lentils and rice with yoghurt sauce)	
Dal BatiChurma and Rice	450.00
(Balls of wheat flour baked in tandoor with garlic c	hutney)

Indian

Kadai Paneer	240.00
(Cooked with onion, capsicum in a fresh tomato gravy)	-
Paneer Butter Masala	240.00
(Soft cheese cooked in butter curry sauce)	
Paneer Bhurji	280.00
(Crumbled cheese simmered in spicy tomato gravy)	
Palak Paneer	240.00
(Spinach with coated cheese)	
Mutter Panner	240.00
(Green peas and soft cheese in a curry sauce)	
MalaiKofta	240.00
(Potato, soft cheese and dry fruit dumpling in a curry sauce)	
Dum Allu Kashmiri	240.00
(Boiled potato stuffed with dried fruit and paneer with a curry sauce)	
Stuffed Tomato	240.00
(Stuffed with dried fruits and paneer with a curry sauce)	
Veg Kofta	240.00
(Boiled veg, cheese, dry fruits, fried balls with curry sauce)	
Mixed Vegetable	210.00
(Seasonal vegetables cooked with Indian spices)	
Allu Mutter	210.00
(Potato and green peas cooked in a curry sauce)	
Kaju Curry	260.00
(Cashew nuts cooked in a curry sauce)	

Fresh Vegetable Raita (Seasonal vegetables topped with fresh yoghurt)	170.00
Fried Vegetable Raita	170.00
(Seasonal vegetables fried with Indian spices mixed into fresh yog	nurt)
Egg Curry	240.00
(Boiled eggs cooked in a curry sauce)	
Dal Fry	180.00
(Yellow boiled lentils fried with Indian spices)	
Jeera Allu	180.00
(A dry curry of potato fried with cumin seed)	
Allu Gobhi	210.00
(A dry curry of potato and cauliflower fried with Indian spices)	
Mutter Mushroom Curry	240.00
(Mushroom and green peas cooked in a curry sauce)	-
Mushroom Curry	240.00
(Fried mushrooms (champignons) with curry sauce)	-

Indian Breads

Naan Plain	65.00
-Butter / Cheese / Vegetable / Garlic Naan	115.00
Roti Plain / Butter	20.00 / 25.00
Papadum Plain	25.00
Allu Parantha	115.00
Paneer Parantha	115.00
GobhiParantha	115.00
Onion Parantha	115.00
Plain Parantha	80.00

Dessert

Custard Plain	90.00
Banana / Mixed Fruit	140.00
Rice Pudding	150.00
Pancake Plain	140.00
Banana/Apple/Pineapple	160.00
Mixed Fruit Pancake	180.00
Banana Fritters with Honey or Chocolate Sauce	150.00

Breakfast Menu

IF-Breakfast is included in the room tariff. Breakfast is served from 7am - 10am

> Continental Breakfast includes Cornflakes with hot or cold milk Toast 4 whole slices Butter, Jam, Marmalade or Honey Choice of Egg or Pancake Juice canned Banana Fruit Salad Tea, Coffee or Indian Masala Chai

Indian breakfast includes Allu Parantha or GobhiParantha Curd, Pickle, Canned Juice Banana & Tea, Coffee or Indian Masala Chai

We give cooking classes on request, please ask at reception.

HOTEL FIFU SERVICES Camel Safari **#**Laundry Swiss Tent Safari Local Sightseeing by Rickshaw **#** Jeep Tour Taxi Car on Rental Cooking Lessons #Local Guide/Language Guide ***** Massage Money Exchange Doctor on Call For more information and rates on our services. please ask at reception BREAKFAST * 7.30-10am LUNCH * 12-3pm DINNER * 7-10pm HOTEL FIFU Opp. Nagar Parishad, Bera Road, Jaisalmer (Raj.) - 345001 INDIA hotelfifu@gmail.com | www.hotelfifu.in